Position

Principal - Elementary

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Rsp

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Department

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Total Wages

$109,525

$96,001

$92,050

$88,890

$88,281

$87,836

$84,978

$84,544

$84,300

$83,482

$83,090

$82,980

$81,953

$81,805

$80,778

$78,834

$74,980

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,597

$12,613

$12,305

$13,159

$16,460

$12,693

$16,258

$16,258

$16,857

$18,918

$19,001

$17,828

$12,536

$19,700

$12,132

$11,943

$11,790



Elementary Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Sdc/Ed

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Rsp

Elementary Teacher

School Secretary Il

Clerk Typist I

Library Media Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant ||

Sds Instructional Assistant

Clerk Typist |

Sds Instructional Assistant |

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

$74,615

$73,666

$71,938

$70,088

$68,007

$66,885

$66,594

$62,008

$55.118

$53,397

$48,953

$34,921

$32,109

$27,283

$23,895

$20,337

$20,231

$20,109

$14,591

$11,428

$19,024

$11,233

$11,385

$17.836

$14,948

$14,520

$7,999

$9,838

$7,212

$12,642

$10,945

$10,876

$9,504

$4,934

$4,269

$11,792



Classroom Instructional Ass'T

Classroom Instructional Ass'T

Nutrition Assistant |

Nutrition Assistant |

Health Technician

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

Midland Elementary
School

$17,109

$16,090

$14,097

$11,596

$8,802

$6,015

$6,009

$5,904

$5,793

$1,179

$4,476

$6,033

$529

$435

$12,830

$226

$225

$221

$217

$44



