Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$109,525	\$18,597
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$96,001	\$12,613
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$92,050	\$12,305
Special Ed Teacher - Rsp		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$88,890	\$13,159
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$88,281	\$16,460
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$87,836	\$12,693
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$84,978	\$16,258
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$84,544	\$16,258
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$84,300	\$16,857
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$83,482	\$18,918
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$83,090	\$19,001
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$82,980	\$17,828
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$81,953	\$12,536
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$81,805	\$19,700
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$80,778	\$12,132
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$78,834	\$11,943
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$74,980	\$11,790

Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary	\$74,615	\$14,591
		School		
Special Ed Teacher - Sdc/Ed	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$73,666	\$11,428
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$71,938	\$19,024
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$70,088	\$11,233
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$68,007	\$11,385
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$66,885	\$17,836
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$66,594	\$14,948
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$62,008	\$14,520
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$55,118	\$7,999
Special Ed Teacher - Rsp	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$53,397	\$9,838
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$48,953	\$7,212
School Secretary II	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$34,921	\$12,642
Clerk Typist II	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$32,109	\$10,945
Library Media Assistant II	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$27,283	\$10,876
Nutrition Assistant II	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$23,895	\$9,504
Sds Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$20,337	\$4,934
Clerk Typist I	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$20,231	\$4,269
Sds Instructional Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$20,109	\$11,792

Classroom Instructional Ass'T	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$17,109	\$4,476
Classroom Instructional Ass'T	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$16,090	\$6,033
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$14,097	\$529
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$11,596	\$435
Health Technician	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$8,802	\$12,830
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$6,015	\$226
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$6,009	\$225
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$5,904	\$221
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$5,793	\$217
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$1,179	\$44